AD-A255 741li 1111inl 111111jll!lllll~lll
DOT/FAA/CT91/28 Statistics on Aircraft Gas
FAA Technical Center
Atlantic City International Airport Engine Rotor Failures
N.J. 0845 lr ieE gn oo ai e
......during
ommercial Aviat drn.... 1988 " :
R. A. Delucia Naval Air Propulsion Center

C - Compressor
T - Turbine
Fragment Type Code:
D - Disk
R - Rim
B - Blade
S - Seal
N - None
Cause Code:
I - Design and Life Prediction Problems
2 - Secondary Causes
3 - Foreign Object Damage
4 - Quality Control
5 - Operational
6 - Assembly and Inspection Error
7 - Unknown
Containment Condition Code:
C - Contained
NC - Not Contained
N - No Fragments Generated
Flight Condition Code:
I - Insp/Maint
2 - Taxi/Grnd Hdl
3 - Takeoff
4 - Climb
5 - Cruise
6 - Descent
7 - Approach
8 - Landing
9 - Hovering
10 - Unknown
Report Source - Number
S - SDR
A - AIDS
X - Other
A-1
CHARACTERISTICS OF ROTOR FAILURES - 1988
ENGINE/ FRAG. CONTN. FLT.
REPORT NO. SUBMIT. AIRCRAFT. POSITION COMPNT TYPE CAUSE COND. COND.
S-880205022 NWAA B747 JT9D T B 1 C 4
S-880205162 PAAA B747 JT9D F B 3 C 8